Race Date
October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (>7)
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 (>7)
34 32
35 (>7)
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 (>7)
40 36
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 37
44 38
45 39

181
361
325
362
277
363
364
178
328
330
204
367
365
331
337
281
279
327
183
276
360
322
280
177
205
179
278
184
368
206
232
284
324
180
282
236
231
233
326
230
283
334
209
239
235

Joshua Langteau
Connor Dolan
John Geissinger
Seamus Dolan
Donald Dums
Sean Dolan
Anton Keuntjes
Cody Simonson
Josh Guyer
Lucas Heidmann
Carver Empey
Nicholas Smits
Theodore Kobza
Paul Huther
Chris Zuelke
Troy Komarek
Adam Dums
Isaac Guyer
Nathan Wheatley
Josh Probst
Nicholas Carolfi
Jacob Danen
Adian Anderson
Johnathon Daul
Matt Leick

Bailey Schleicher
Damon Lueck
Nicholas Rogaczewski
Bradley Strobel
John Sebold
William Hilgendorf
Jesse Isaacson
Brenden Fecker
Justin Wheatley
Zane Mancheski
Ryan Matthiae
Jacob Hilgendorf
Brett Janke
Michael Geissinger
Sam Fritz

Eli Komarek
Sam Schoenfuss
Josh Steczynski
Joseph Sedivy
Chris Kreager

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varisty

Team

Athens
Assumption
Stratford
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lale
Assumption
Assumption
Athens

Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Assumption
Assumption
Stratford
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford

Athens
Prentice/Rib Lale
Assumption
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Athens
Auburndale
Athens
Prentice/Rib Lale
Athens
Assumption
Auburndale
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford

Athens
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon

1

Time
16:45.2
16:51.2
17:36.3
18:03.4
18:06.3
18:09.9
18:11.1
18:12.8
18:16.4
18:17.6
18:27.4
18:32.1
18:32.9
18:41.0
19:01.5
19:16.1
19:21.0
19:23.6
19:33.2
19:36.6
19:38.4
20:01.6
20:18.0
20:23.3
20:24.5
20:26.6
20:29.0
20:30.4
20:49.3
20:49.6
20:54.5
20:58.0
21:08.1
21:08.5
21:09.3
21:13.8
21:16.1
21:17.3
21:25.9
21:28.2
21:29.2
21:31.3
21:34.1
21:40.1
21:40.6

10/01/2015 09:15:21

Pace

5:24/M
5:26/M
5:41/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:02/M
6:08/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:27/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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>7)

40

41
>7)

42
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

237
208
210
182
207
234
335
211
203
238
212

Hunter Reed
Ben Hamill

Josh Peplinski
Andy Nowacki
Darren Kieffer
David Kindlarski
David Snortheim
Trevor Haumschild
Paul Peplinski
Addison Sedivy
Ryan Patyk

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varisty

Team
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Athens
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale

Pace

21:51.9 7:.03/M
22:17.0 7:11/M
22:20.1  7:12/M
22:28.4  7:15/M
22:44.9  7:20/IM
23:03.1  7:26/M
23:17.6  7:31/M
23:36.5  7:37/M
23:39.3  7:38/M
25:44.0 8:18/M
26:47.9 8:38/M

10/01/2015 09:15:21



Race Date
October 01, 2015

Athens Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varisty

Top5 =

Place Team Places 1 2 3

1 Assumption 31 2 4 6
Top 5 Times: 1:29:47.9

2 Stratford 51 3 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:31:52.9

3 Athens 78 1 8 19
Top 5 Times: 1:35:21.3

4 Prentice/Rib Lale 81 5 16 17
Top 5 Times: 1:36:38.2

5 Auburndale 142 11 25 29
Top 5 Times: 1:43:32.8

6 Marathon 168 30 33 34
Top 5 Times: 1:46:10.1
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4
7

14

24

20

37

35

Finishers

2
12

15

26

23

40

36

6*

13

18

28

27

41

38

22

32

31

42

39
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Athens Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 17:57.5
1 361 Connor Dolan 2 2 16:51.2 16:51.2 0:00.0
2 362 Seamus Dolan 4 6 18:03.4 34:54.6 1:12.1
3 363 Sean Dolan 6 12 18:09.9 53:04.6 1:18.6
4 364 Anton Keuntjes 7 19 18:11.1  1:11:15.8 1:19.9
5 367 Nicholas Smits 12 31 18:32.1  1:29:47.9 1:40.8
6 365 Theodore Kobza (13) (44) 18:32.9  1:48:20.8 1:41.6
7 360 Nicholas Carolfi (21) (65) 19:38.4  2:07:59.2 2:47.1
8 368 Bradley Strobel More Than 7 20:49.3  2:28:48.5 3:58.0
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 18:22.6
1 325 John Geissinger 3 3 17:36.3 17:36.3 0:00.0
2 328 Josh Guyer 9 12 18:16.4 35:52.7 0:40.0
3 330 Lucas Heidmann 10 22 18:17.6 54:10.4 0:41.3
4 331 Paul Huther 14 36 18:41.0 1:12:51.4 1:04.7
5 337 Chris Zuelke 15 51 19:01.5 1:31:52.9 1:25.1
6 327 Isaac Guyer (18) (69) 19:23.6 1:51:16.6 1:47.3
7 322 Jacob Danen (22) (92) 20:01.6  2:11:18.2 2:25.2
8 324 Brenden Fecker More Than 7 21:08.1  2:32:26.4 3:31.8
9 326 Michael Geissinger More Than 7 21:25.9  2:53:52.4 3:49.6
10 334 Sam Schoenfuss More Than 7 21:31.3  3:15:23.7 3:54.9
11 335 David Snortheim More Than 7 23:17.6  3:38:41.3 5:41.2
Team - Athens Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 19:04.2
1 181 Joshua Langteau 1 1 16:45.2 16:45.2 0:00.0
2 178 Cody Simonson 8 9 18:12.8 34:58.1 1:27.5
3 183 Nathan Wheatley 19 28 19:33.2 54:31.3 2:48.0
4 177  Johnathon Daul 24 52 20:23.3  1:14:54.7 3:38.0
5 179 Bailey Schleicher 26 78 20:26.6  1:35:21.3 3:41.3
6 184 Nicholas Rogaczewski (28) (106) 20:30.4  1:55:51.8 3:45.1
7 180 Justin Wheatley (32) (138) 21:08.5 2:17:00.3 4:23.3
8 182 Andy Nowacki More Than 7 22:28.4  2:39:28.7 5:43.1
Team - Prentice/Rib Lale Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 19:19.6
1 277 Donald Dums 5 5 18:06.3 18:06.3 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 01, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Prentice/Rib Lale
Team Score (places): 81

281
279
276
280
278
284
282
283

© 00 ~NOO UL WN

Troy Komarek
Adam Dums
Josh Probst
Adian Anderson
Damon Lueck
Jesse Isaacson
Zane Mancheski
Eli Komarek

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 142

204
205
206
209
208
210
207
211
203
212

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

(=Y
o

Carver Empey
Matt Leick

John Sebold

Josh Steczynski
Ben Hamill

Josh Peplinski
Darren Kieffer
Trevor Haumschild
Paul Peplinski
Ryan Patyk

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 168

232
236
231
233
230
239
235
237
234
238

© 00O ~NO UL WDN P

=Y
o

William Hilgendorf
Ryan Matthiae
Jacob Hilgendorf
Brett Janke

Sam Fritz

Joseph Sedivy
Chris Kreager
Hunter Reed
David Kindlarski
Addison Sedivy

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Overall
Place

16
17
20
23
(27)
(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7

11

25

29

37

40
(41)
(42)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

30

33

34

35

36
(38)
(39)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

21
38
58
81
(108)
(139)

Finish Position

11
36
65
102
142
(183)

(225)

Finish Position

30
63
97
132
168
(206)
(245)

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:19.6

19:16.1
19:21.0
19:36.6
20:18.0
20:29.0
20:58.0
21:09.3
21:29.2

- 5

37:22.4

56:43.4
1:16:20.1
1:36:38.2
1:57:.07.2
2:18:05.3
2:39:14.7
3:00:43.9

1:09.8
1:14.6
1:30.3
2:11.7
2:22.7
2:51.7
3:03.0
3:22.9

Average Time: 20:42.5

18:27.4
20:24.5
20:49.6
21:34.1
22:17.0
22:20.1
22:44.9
23:36.5
23:39.3
26:47.9

6

18:27.4

38:52.0

59:41.6
1:21:15.8
1:43:32.8
2:05:53.0
2:28:37.9
2:52:14.4
3:15:53.8
3:42:41.7

0:00.0
1.57.1
2:22.2
3:06.7
3:49.6
3:52.7
4:17.4
5:09.0
5:11.9
8:20.4

Average Time: 21:14.0

20:54.5
21:13.8
21:16.1
21:17.3
21:28.2
21:40.1
21:40.6
21:51.9
23:03.1
25:44.0

20:54.5

42:08.4
1:03:24.5
1:24:41.8
1:46:10.1
2:07:50.3
2:29:30.9
2:51:22.8
3:14:26.0
3:40:10.1

0:00.0
0:19.2
0:21.5
0:22.7
0:33.6
0:45.5
0:46.0
0:57.3
2:08.5
4:49.5

10/01/2015 09:15:26



